






Region11SEGVoting Intention2010 VoteAgeGenderTotal
Yorks &WestEast

HumbersNorthNorthMidlandMidlandEast ofSouthSouthScotlan
ideWestEastssEnglandWestEastLondonWalesdDEC2C1ABOTHERUKIPLDLABCONOTHERLDLABCON55+35-5418-34FemaleMale
105132571037510711614913562732432943422427816397339209711992552742284524416264951121Unweighted Total

11214054105799212115811466722473113622017819384312205781892372964043963215755461121Weighted Total

393819322524354539211963951027823151924017135917224100132105149188337Labour can be trusted with the
34.4%27.0%36.0%30.0%32.2%26.0%28.6%28.5%34.4%31.1%26.2%25.6%30.5%28.1%38.6%29.4%7.7%22.7%76.8%8.3%17.1%31.5%72.3%8.0%24.8%33.4%32.6%25.9%34.5%30.1%economy

537522463448668542222811213718195291504727168398826243236171117250274525Labour cannot be trusted with
47.2%53.3%41.8%43.7%43.8%52.2%54.5%54.1%36.6%33.1%38.0%45.4%44.2%49.9%47.1%36.9%77.4%55.9%8.5%81.9%50.1%46.7%11.0%82.2%58.6%43.3%36.4%43.5%50.3%46.8%the economy

212812281920202833242672798029262918462025414029679310017683259Dont know
18.5%19.7%22.3%26.3%24.0%21.8%16.9%17.5%29.0%35.8%35.8%29.1%25.3%22.0%14.3%33.8%14.9%21.4%14.7%9.7%32.8%21.8%16.8%9.8%16.6%23.4%31.0%30.6%15.2%23.1%

11214054105799212115811466722473113622017819384312205781892372964043963215755461121Sigma
100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
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Table 1
Which of the following statements is closest to your opinion?
Base : All Respondents
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